## **Associated Students of Santa Monica College**



A.S. Constitution Committee
May 09, 2024, 3:00 p.m., Cayton Center Conference Room (2nd Floor)
Santa Monica College, 1900 Pico Blvd., Santa Monica, CA 90405

AGENDA

\*The Board reserves the right to modify the order of the business at any time during the meeting.

The A.S. Constitution committee will hold an in-person meeting on Thursday, May 09, 2024, at 3:00 p.m located in the Cayton Center Conference Room.

This agenda is posted on the <u>Associated Students website</u>, which is accessible to the public. A physical copy of the agenda or A.S. Constitution Committee minutes can be requested by visiting the Office of Student Life at Santa Monica College located at the following address:

Santa Monica College – Main Campus Cayton Center 1900 Pico Blvd. Santa Monica, CA 90405

## **Associated Students of Santa Monica College**



A.S. Constitution Committee
May 09, 2024, 3:00 p.m., Cayton Center Conference Room (2nd Floor)
Santa Monica College, 1900 Pico Blvd., Santa Monica, CA 90405

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call

President, Cecilia Jeong Vice-President, Yen-Chi (Justin) Liu Budget Management, David Duncan External Affairs, Esmeralda Hernandez ICC Delegate, Natalie Lopez
ICC Delegate, Louisiane Tardon
ICC Delegate, Ireedui (Ike) Munguntsatsral

Associate Dean, Thomas Bui

- III. Public Comments (2 Minutes Per Speaker)
- IV. Approval of Minutes: 02/29/24, 03/07/24, 03/13/24, and 03/14/24
- V. Discussion Items:
  - Review A.S. By-laws
- VI. Action Items:
  - Approve A.S. By-laws Amendment Recommendations
- VII. Adjournment